10

11

12

13

Course

MD - Tuberculosis
& Respiratory
Diseases /
Pulmonary
Medicine

MD - Tuberculosis
& Respiratory
Diseases /
Pulmonary
Medicine

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MD/MS -
Ophthalmology

MS - ENT

MS - ENT

MS - ENT

MD - Microbiology

MD -
Pharmacology

MD - Microbiology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

Name of
Student

SANA IQBAL

SYEDA FOUZIA

SHAIK SOHNI
SULTANA

FAZILATH
UNNISA

FARHAT
UNNISA

HAJIRA
SIDDIQUA

YUNAS FATIMA

SYEDA HUSNA
FATIMA

JUWARIA
MASOOD

TURABUNNISA

SARA KHAJA
SYED ABDUL
BASHEER

SYED ASIF

MOHD
TAJUDDIN

Date of
Birth

18/12/1993

03/11/1989

11/07/1986

28/01/1996

17/09/1985

27/04/1996

27/05/1993

02/05/1991

14/02/1990

04/09/1989

26/05/1993

16/04/1994

20/12/1992

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Sub
Category

0BC

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

Medical Council Of India

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Exam Exam Roll

Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

no.

2066062330

2066057387

2066060397

2066053350

2066058230

2066063000

2066057565

2066052792

2066055691

2066055695

2066057345

2066062898

2066059792

All

India
Rank

19236

33432

23993

34298

30318

28443

93428

71156

68839

86196

96583

12737

12357

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

1336

431

1680

461

2085

1961

1304

3527

3481

1267

1318

870

827

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

Dr Mohd Hidayat
Hussain

Dr Mohd Hidayat
Hussain

Dr Mohd
Qamruddin

Dr Addagarla
Suresh
Ramanarao

Dr Naveen
Kumar Korivipati

Dr Gautam
Ghosh

Dr Gautam
Ghosh

Dr Humera
Qudsia Fatima
Ansari

Dr Sathrasala
Ramesh

Dr Humera
Qudsia Fatima
Ansari

DrB

Jyothirmayee

Dr B Prahlad

Dr A M Surender

Stipend Stipend Student
Regn.
No.

Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04346

91302

68879

10965

68472

08875

03336

94396

00763

85884

01805

03962

06107

Registered
Council

Name

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical

Date of
Admission

07/07/2020

28/07/2020

26/07/2020

22/07/2020

26/07/2020

07/07/2020

28/07/2020

07/07/2020

11/05/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

07/07/2020

04/06/2020



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Course

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD/MS -
Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - Dermatology,
Venereology &

Leprosy

MD - Dermatology,
Venereology &

Leprosy

MS - Orthopaedics

Name of
Student

SYEDA SAFINA

HASHIM

SYED
ABDULLAH
HASHMI

MOHAMMED

SAMEER

SAMIA AZAZ

AYESHA
FATHIMA

MOHAMMED
FAIZAN UL HAQ

NADA
MEHREEN

VAISHNAVI C

SABA KAUSAR

SYEDA
AMBAREEN
FATIMA

BUSHRA
MAHEENA

SUMERA HUMA

SHAIK AASHIK

SHAHID

JAMANJAI

ZEBA KHANAM

Date of
Birth

13/11/1994

28/04/1997

14/01/1990

16/12/1993

26/10/1991

14/06/1993

17/05/1995

21/12/1991

11/05/1993

07/11/1988

23/09/1991

30/08/1992

15/01/1995

10/05/1995

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Sub

Category

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Exam Roll
no.

2066062723

2066063848

2066045721

2066058122

2066078214

2066053120

2066052862

2066058562

2066057983

2066055712

2066062197

2066063925

2066044952

2066063474

All
India
Rank

8073

18613

56670

107995

11171

9395

20338

44024

16992

15694

46881

15363

34126

27755

State Percentile
Rank of Marks

523

92

876

1471

739

600

129

651

1152

1067

695

1045

454

1930

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

Dr B Vasantha
Prasad

Dr Musham
Rama Swamy

Dr Basavaraj R
Puranic

Dr B Prahlad

Dr Javed Akthar
Ankolvi

Dr S Narsing Rao

Dr S Narsing Rao

Dr Javed Akthar
Ankolvi

DrB
Jyothirmayee

Dr Roya Rozati

Dr G Prathibha

Dr Gajjala
Sukumar Reddy

Dr Syed Yousuf
Ali

Dr P Narayana
Prasad

Stipend Stipend Student
Regn.

Paid Remarks

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No.

08214

12022

07732

03796

05853

03022

11465

12056

04164

81701

01837

06805

107135

11938

Registered
Council

Name

Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Telangana
State
Medical
Council

Andhra
Pradesh
Medical
Council

Telangana
State

Date of
Admission

04/06/2020

17/06/2020

17/06/2020

28/07/2020

07/07/2020

04/06/2020

22/07/2020

28/07/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

22/07/2020

04/06/2020

28/07/2020

04/06/2020



Course Name of Date of Admitted Admitted Sub Physically ¥ Exam Exam Roll All State Percentile PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student Registered Date of

Student Birth on Seat By Category Handicapped Name no. India Rank of Marks under whom Paid Remarks Regn. Council Admission
Rank the candidate No. Name
admitted
Medical
Council
28 MS-General SYED TARIQ 29/01/1989 Recognized State GENERAL NO NEET 2066159265 32931 416 Dr Mir Azhar Ali  Yes 74224 Telangana 28/07/2020
Surgery MANSOOR Quota State
Medical
Council
29 MS- Orthopaedics MOHAMMED 25/12/1992 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066052694 36102 496 Dr E Srinivas Yes 05180 Telangana 28/07/2020
IDRIS ALI Quota Radhesh Shyam State
Medical
Council
30 MD- SADAF FATIMA  19/08/1991 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066059817 28341 1958 DrN Yes 04847 Telangana 26/07/2020
Anaesthesiology Quota Satyanarayana State
Medical
Council
31 MS-General MALIHA 05/11/1996 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066052338 18592 1286 Dr Mohd Yes 10991 Telangana 07/07/2020
Surgery YASMEEN Quota Kaleemuddin State
Medical
Council
32 MD - Bio-Chemistry HASEENA 01/07/1982 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066057241 92676 3803 Dr Mohammed  Yes 60097 Andhra 22/08/2020
SHAIK Quota Siddique Ahmed Pradesh
Khan Medical
Council
33 MD- SARA PARVEEN 26/02/1992 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066062015 24821 1735 DrN Yes 93523 Andhra 26/07/2020
Anaesthesiology Quota Satyanarayana Pradesh
Medical
Council
34 MD- AFIA NAAZ 13/04/1992 Recognized State GENERAL NO NEET 2066055679 56400 871 Dr Mohd Yes 01796 Telangana 28/07/2020
Anaesthesiology Quota Zameeruddin State
Medical
Council
35 MD- FARISA 29/05/1994 Recognized State GENERAL NO NEET 2066057215 107816 1470 Dr Mohd Yes 09415 Telangana 28/07/2020
Anaesthesiology MASOOD Quota Zameeruddin State
Medical
Council
36  MD - Paediatrics SUBIYA 01/01/1988 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066062930 13512 916 Dr K Devaraj Yes 82464 Telangana 04/06/2020
TARANNUM Quota State
Medical
Council
37 MD - Paediatrics SHUMAILA 19/10/1992 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066060116 11721 779 Dr Mahaboob Yes 06912 Telangana 04/06/2020
SHAIKH Quota Basha Kalluri State
Medical
Council
38 MD - Paediatrics SHAIK 23/09/1993 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066055753 29010 322 Dr M Arif Ahmed Yes 09461 Telangana 22/07/2020
MOHAMMED Quota State
OWAIZ Medical
Council
39 MD - Paediatrics GAJULA 10/05/1991 Recognized State OBC NO NEET 2066056350 78550 1205 Dr Kalavathy Yes 07987 Telangana 28/07/2020
SAMATHA Quota Jasmine State
Masillamoni Medical

Council



